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NOTICE
(Intenship Programme for the Students of BA Sem-11 & 1V)

This is to inform you that the Internship Course will commence on Thursday,
July 3rd, as per the schedule outlined below. All students who have registered for
the Internship are required to arrive at the college on July 3rd at 11 AM. The course
will be offered in a blended format, incorporating both offline and online
components.

Additionally, any interested students who have not yet completed the
registration process are encouraged to attend on July 3rd at 11 AM to finalize their
registration. Please be advised that attendance is mandatory.
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Dhola Mahavidyalaya
(Blended Mode)
Internship Topic:
Soft Skill- Employability & Corporate Readiness with Interview Preparation
By Order SL Date Day Timing Mode
1 3rd July 2025 Thursday 11:30:00 AM Offline
TeaCher'in'Charge, 2 4th July 2025 Friday 11:30:00 AM Online
. 3 8th July 2025 Tuesday 11:30:00 AM Offline
DholaM ahaV|dya|aya 4 sth July 2025 Wednesday 11:30:00 AM Online
5 10th July 2025 Thursday 11:30:00 AM Offline
6 11th July 2025 Friday 11:30:00 AM Online
D ated : 26 ) 06 ) 202 5 ) 7 12th July 2025 Saturday 11:30:00 AM ofﬂ_ine
8 14th July 2025 Monday 11:30:00 AM Online
9 15th July 2025 Tuesday 11:30:00 AM Offline
10 16th July 2025 Wednesday 11:30:00 AM Online
11 17th July 2025 Thursday 11:30:00 AM Offline
12 18th July 2025 Friday 11:30:00 AM Online
13 19th July 2025 Saturday 11:30:00 AM Offline
14 21th July 2025 Monday 11:30:00 AM Online
15 22nd July 2025 Tuesday 11:30:00 AM Offline
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